11/8/2018

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

w

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
$12.00
$4.00

$24.00
$41.00
$86.50
$180.50

$308.00

$342.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$22.50
$1.50

$24.00
$12.00
$49.40
$130.10

$191.50

$215.50

GA

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$8.00
($10.50)
$2.50

$0.00
$29.00
$37.10
$50.40

$116.50

$126.50

Per centOfSales

292

292
2.33
3.50
1.16

6.99
11.98
25.29
52.77

90.04

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.45

0.72
0.72
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.01

0.02
0.03
0.01

0.06
0.13
0.31

0.57



