GA

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	MONEYBAL	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	2.92	0.45	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	2.92		
	Regular	2	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	2.33	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$12.00	\$22.50	(\$10.50)	3.50	0.72	0.03
	Regular	9	\$4.00	\$1.50	\$2.50	1.16	0.75	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$24.00	\$24.00	\$0.00	6.99		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$41.00	\$12.00	\$29.00	11.98	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$86.50	\$49.40	\$37.10	25.29	0.53	0.13
	SPOTLITE	3	\$180.50	\$130.10	\$50.40	52.77	0.58	0.31
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$308.00	\$191.50	\$116.50	90.04		
Grand Totals:			\$342.00	\$215.50	\$126.50	99.95		0.57

1